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NOVEMBER 3, 2009 CONSTITUTIONAL
AMENDMENTS,
CANUTILLO I.S.D AND SAN ELIZARIO 1.SD TAX
ROLLBACK ELECTION
Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, , All Races

ELECTION DAY RESULTSOFFICIAL FINAL

Registered Voters 372531 - Cards Cast 11937 Num. Report Precinct 173 - Num. Reporting 173
3.20% 100.00%

CANUTILLO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

Total
Number of Precincts 6
Precincts Reporting 6 100.0 %
Times Counted 495/10039 4.9%
Total Votes 491
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 4

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

SAN ELIZARIO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

231 47.05%
260 52.95%

Total

Number of Precincts 3
Precincts Reporting 3100.0 %
Times Counted 103/3974 2.6%
Tota Votes 98
Times Over Voted 0
Number Of Under Votes 5
FOR (A FAVOR) 72 73.47%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) 26 26.53%
PROPOSITION 1

Total
Number of Precincts 173
Precincts Reporting 173 100.0 %
Times Counted 11937/372531 3.2%
Tota Votes 11580
Times Over Voted 1
Number Of Under Votes 356
FOR (A FAVOR) 7466 64.47%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA) 4114 35.53%



PROPOSITION 2

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 3

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 4

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 5

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Total

173

173
11937/372531
11583

1

353

8289
3294

Total

173

173
11937/372531
11367

0

570

8778
2589

Total

173

173
11937/372531
11738

1

198

9317
2421

Total

173

173
11937/372531
11317

0

620

8101
3216

100.0 %
32%

71.56%
28.44%

100.0 %
32%

177.22%
22.78%

100.0 %
32%

79.37%
20.63%

100.0 %
32%

71.58%
28.42%



PROPOSITION 6

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 7

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 8

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 9

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

PROPOSITION 10

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted
Total Votes

Times Over Voted

Total

173

173
11937/372531
11367

0

570

8690
2677

Total

173

173
11937/372531
11610

0

327

8595
3015

Total

173

173
11937/372531
11687

0

250

9896
1791

Total

173

173
11937/372531
11487

0

450

7366
4121

Total

173

173
11937/372531
11560

0

100.0 %
32%

76.45%
23.55%

100.0 %
32%

74.03%
25.97%

100.0 %
32%

84.68%
15.32%

100.0 %
32%

64.12%
35.88%

100.0 %
32%



PROPOSITION 11

Number of Precincts
Precincts Reporting
Times Counted

Total Votes

Times Over Voted
Number Of Under Votes

FOR (A FAVOR)
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)

Total

173

173
11937/372531
11648

0

289

6799
4849

100.0 %
32%

58.37%
41.63%



