11/12/09 13:19:50

Election Summary Report NOVEMBER 3, 2009 CONSTITUTIONAL AMENDMENTS,

CANUTILLO I.S.D AND SAN ELIZARIO I.S.D TAX ROLLBACK ELECTION

Summary For Jurisdiction Wide, , All Races ELECTION DAY RESULTS OFFICIAL FINAL

Registered Voters 372531 - Cards Cast 11937 3.20%

Num. Report Precinct 173 - Num. Reporting 173 100.00%

CANUTILLO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

	Total
Number of Precincts	6
Precincts Reporting	6 100.0 %
Times Counted	495/10039 4.9 %
Total Votes	491
Times Over Voted	0
Number Of Under Votes	4
FOR (A FAVOR)	231 47.05%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	260 52.95%

SAN ELIZARIO ISD TAX ROLL BACK

	Total
Number of Precincts	3
Precincts Reporting	3 100.0 %
Times Counted	103/3974 2.6 %
Total Votes	98
Times Over Voted	0
Number Of Under Votes	5
FOR (A FAVOR)	72 73.47%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	26 26.53%

PROPOSITION 1

	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	11937/372531	3.2 %
Total Votes	11580	
Times Over Voted	1	
Number Of Under Votes	356	
FOR (A FAVOR)	7466	64.47%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	4114	35.53%

PROPOSITION 2

Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes	Total 173 173 11937/372531 11583 1 353	100.0 % 3.2 %
FOR (A FAVOR) AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	8289 3294	71.56% 28.44%
PROPOSITION 3 Number of Precincts	Total 173	
Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes	173 11937/372531 11367 0 570	100.0 % 3.2 %
FOR (A FAVOR) AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	8778 2589	77.22% 22.78%
PROPOSITION 4	m . 1	
Number of Precincts Precincts Reporting	Total 173 173	100.0 %
	173	100.0 % 3.2 %
Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted	173 173 11937/372531 11738 1	
Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR (A FAVOR)	173 173 11937/372531 11738 1 198	3.2 % 79.37%
Precincts Reporting Times Counted Total Votes Times Over Voted Number Of Under Votes FOR (A FAVOR) AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	173 173 11937/372531 11738 1 198	3.2 % 79.37%

PROPOSITION 6		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	11937/372531	3.2 %
Total Votes	11367	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	570	
FOR (A FAVOR)	8690	76.45%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	2677	23.55%
PROPOSITION 7	Total	
Number of Presincts		
Number of Precincts	173	100.0.0/
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	11937/372531	3.2 %
Total Votes	11610	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	327	
EOD (A EANOD)	0505	74.020/
FOR (A FAVOR)	8595	74.03%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	3015	25.97%
PROPOSITION 8		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	11937/372531	3.2 %
Total Votes	11687	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	250	
FOR (A FAVOR)	9896	84.68%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	1791	15.32%
PROPOSITION 9		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	11937/372531	3.2 %
Total Votes	11487	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	450	
FOR (A FAVOR)	7366	64.12%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	4121	35.88%
PROPOSITION 10		
	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	11937/372531	3.2 %
Total Votes	11560	2.2 /0
Times Over Voted	0	

PROPOSITION 11

	Total	
Number of Precincts	173	
Precincts Reporting	173	100.0 %
Times Counted	11937/372531	3.2 %
Total Votes	11648	
Times Over Voted	0	
Number Of Under Votes	289	
TOD (A TAYOD)	47 00	50.050
FOR (A FAVOR)	6799	58.37%
AGAINST (EN CONTRA)	4849	41.63%